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IIHF ICE HOCKEY WOMEN’'S CHALLENGE CUP OF ASIA

ICE HOCKEY

Game No. Home

1 SGP

2 THA

3 THA

4 NZL

5 NZL

6 TPE

Guest

NZL

TPE

SGP

TPE

THA

SGP

THA:

THA:

NZL:

NZL:

TPE:

Best Players
SGP: 91
77.
4.
20.
17.

21.

As of SUN 11 MAR 2018

Best Players

3.

FOO QINA NZL:
JITTRESIN Sirikarn TPE:
PONGLERKDEE Nuchanat SGP:
FORBES Lilly TPE:
CROSS Hannah THA:
QIAN Kelly Hui Lee SGP:

3.

26.

10.

1.

21.

BEST PLAYER OF THE GAME SELECTED BY THE TEAM

SCOTT Beth

LIN YANG-CHI

QUEK YIN FENG

HUANG Yun-Chu
ANGKULPATTANASUK Wasunun

LIM WEN LIN
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